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Show

US National Championships

Date October 21, 2024

Class

1358 A/HA/AA Hunt Seat Equitation AATR

Judge

Robertson, Doran, Delbridge

Enter the arena, halt.

Drop stirrups (Stirrups may be crossed
at withers)

Turn right. Complete a four loop
serpentine to.end of the arena The first
two loops at the rising or posting trat
on the correct diagonal The second
two loops at the canter, on the correct
lead, demonstrating a simple change of
lead through the walk.

At the end of the arena halt. Gather
your stirrups.

Walk forward  approximately 20
yards/meters and corplete a turn on
the haunches right. Walk back to the
centre kne.

Canter, right lead {counter canter),
Complete a half circle left to center of
arena, in counter canter. Complete a
half circle right, mairtaining the correct
lead, lengthening the stride through the
circle and down the side of the arena.

Half way dewn the side of the arena
Haft. Rein back 4 to 5 steps.

Continue at the sitting trot, At centre
line pick up the rising or posting trot,
Demonstrate a lengthening of stride.

Before the end of the arena, transition
to tht_s walle Walk out.
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Class# 1358

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS
SFF Order-0Of-Go

Hunter Seat Equitation Not To Jump AATR Champ
Judge: Lorne Robertson Laura Doran Terri Delbridge

Oct 19 2024
# Horses Shown:
Time Start: End;

Place Exhibit# Horse Name/Sire-Dam/Breeder Handler Owner
< ) > 1162 BSF GITTER DUN +// ALLY HUBBARD CULBRETH EQUINE TRAINING &
MANAGEMENT LLC
BE BUCKSHOT FARMS SCOTTSDALE AZ
< Z > 845 HOLLYWOOD SNAPCHAT KELLY LAPAR LAPAR, KELLY
THE BRASS RING INC HOUSTON TX
< 3 > 1244 AFTERTHECANNONFIRES RACHEL YOUNGBLOOD YOUNGBLOOD, RACHEL
LEWIS, JESS OR JANET TEMPLE TX
<z > 241 JERSEY BOY +/ JUSTINE AMEYE AMEYE, ANDREW & JUSTINE
BE TRACEY, HEATHER G RANDQOLPH NJ
< j/ > 421 LONESOME HEART JESSICA MILLER MILLER, JESSICA
RESPONDECK, ROLAND & ELIZABETH MILAN MI
< [g > 1421 SV STRAY CATSTRUT ERIN ZETTERBERG ZETTERBERG, ERIN & BARBARA
VIMERCATI, XENA OR POWERS, ANAIAH RENTON WA
< 7 > &§70 RUSSELL CROWE ++++// SIOBHAN WAXMAN WAXMAN, SIOBHAN
BE GLOVER, LAUREL ALBUQUERQUE NM
< g > 442 PARTY NUTCRF BROOKE FOTI GEMMELL MUNCHEL, EVELYN AND FOT! GEMMELL
BRCOKE
OE CEDAR RIDGE FARM OCALA FL
< 7 > 1208 JUSTA MAZING RF SARA STEWART STEWART, SARA
BE ROSEWOOD FARMS ROCHESTER WA
Count: 9

Order of Go




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
1358 SFF 1358 Hunter Seat Equitation Not To Jump AATR Champ
Judge: Lorne Robertson Laura Doran Terri Delbridge

Oct 20 2024 15:40

Back#  Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
241 JERSEY BOY +// JUSTINE AMEYE AMEYE, ANDREW & JUSTINE

BE ... TRIFTEN+/XTNTARIZONA ...
421 LONESOME HEART
HSA BRAVEHEART X SHEER
DELIGHT

TRACEY, HEATHER G

JESSICA MILLER
RESPONDECK, ROLAND &
ELIZABETH

RANDOLPH NJ

MILLER, JESSICA
MILAN MI

442 PARTY NUT CRF

OE NUTCRACKER'S NIRVANA X
MARION AMES

BROCKE FOTI GEMMELL

CEDAR RIDGE FARM

MUNCHEL, EVELYN AND FOT!I GEMMELL
BROOKE
OCALA FL

570 RUSSELL CROWE ++++//
BE - VALANTING X RPA ELECTRIC JAM

845 HOLL YWOOD SNAPCHAT
HOLLYWOOCD WHITE X WA SPIT

KELLY LAPAR
THE BRASS RING INC

WAXMAN, SIOBHAN
ALBUQUERQUE NM ...
LAPAR, KELLY
HOUSTON TX

1162 BSF GITTER DUN +/
BE WERE DUN X ZERRETTE

ALLY HUBBARD

BUCKSHOT FARMS

CULBRETH EQUINE TRAINING &
MANAGEMENT LLC
SCOTTSDALE AZ

1208  JUSTA MAZING RF
BE JUSTIFY X FOR GOODNESS SAKES

SARA STEWART
ROSEWOQOD FARMS

1244 AFTERTHECANNONFIRES
EVER AFTER NA X LH DAKODA

1421 SV STRAY CAT STRUT
SJOERD X CHALLITTA QA

ERIN ZETTERBERG
VIMERCATI, XENA OR POWERS,

YOUNGBLOOD, RACHEL
T X
ZETTERBERG, ERIN & BARBARA
RENTON WA

Count: g




2024 US Nationals
229 Arabian & 664 HA/AA Reining AAOTR

SF/F

Pattern 8 : Pattern 8
Horses-may walk or jog to the center of arena

#lects irefeaniatiHorses must wailk or stap prior o
stariing pattern. Beginaing at the center of arema facing the
left wall or fence.

1, Complete four spins to the left. Hesitate.
2. Complete fous spiss to the right. Hesitate.

3. Beginning an the right iead, complete three cirtles to the
vight: the first drcle large and fast; the second dirde small and
slow; the third cirde farge and fast. Change feads at the cen-
ter of the arena.

X
4, Complete three circles fo the Jeft; the first circle large and
fast; the second dircle small and slow; the third cirdle faree and

L INISH
5" fast, Change leads at the center of the arena,

$ E. Begin a large circle fo the right but do not close this circle.
Run straight down ihe right side of the arena past the center .
miarker and do a left roBback at least twenty feet six meters)
from the wall ot fence—no hesitation.

6. Confinue back around the previous cirde but do not cose
this drcle. Run down the left side of the arena past the center
maker and do a right roflback at least twenty feet six meters)
from the wall or fence—no hesitation,

7. Continue back around the previaus circle but do not dose
this circle, Run down the right side of the arena past the cen-
ter marker and do asliding stop at least twenty feet {six nieters)
from the wall or fence. Back up at least ten feet {three meters).
Hesitate to demonstrate completion of the pattetn,




Go Order
-3
-2
-1

OO bR WN -~

Class 229: Arabian Reining AAOTR

Back #

1430
1567
1669
1426
1301
1463
282
1666

SF/Final

Horse Name Exhibitor Name
DIRTY LAUNDRY MADDEN, JULIE
ZEES GOLDEN WEST GERARDI-MILLER, TREVOR
NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +// BENTZEN, INGRID
WCF VANDERBILT MOSTOWICH, KATIE
RUMOUR HAZ IT ELWOOD, MACK
WCF MARK ME UP HAIGHT, DELANEY |
LIL BIT O BUCKSHOT -REBERTS-GAROE-W— RO -, m e halle
ZEE TRIPLE ZEE GERARDI-MILLER, TREVOR |

Order of Go




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
229 SFF 229 Arabian Reining Horse AAOTR Champ
Judge: Kathy Callahan-Smith _Ann Judge Tanya Jenking Mark Guynn Ben Balow

Oct 20 2024 15:40

Back#  Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name

282 LIL BIT O BUCKSHOT MICHELLE K ROBERTS ROBERTS, CAROL W

BE ... SCIMARON XAQR SONATINA+ = BUCKSHOTFARMS BILLINGS MT

1301 RUMOUR HAZIT MACK ELWOOD ELWOOQOD, MACK OR DULCIE

OCE ANOTHER HERO X JB DOS MORGAN, DUSTY CROWN POINT IN

e B S

1426 WCF VANDERBILT KATIE MOSTOWICH MOSTOWICH, ALLISON OR KATHRYN

OE TA GIOVANNI X KHAARGA RAINWATER INSURANCE INC CALGARY AB

e D A B A e e

1430 DIRTY LAUNDRY JULIE MADDEN MADDEN, JULIE

BE TAMOZART X AM HEAVENLY AMES, RICHARD GRAHAM WA

........... DB N

1463 WCF MARK ME UP DELANEY HAIGHT HAIGHT, DELANEY CR ROXANNE

........... RAMONACO I XWCF OLIVIA  RAINWATER INSURANCEINC ~  LITTLETONCO

1566 ZEE TRIPLE ZEE TREVOR GERARDI-MILLER GERARDI-MILLER, TREVOR

OE .. . ZEEIMPRESSIVEXZEETRIXELOU MILLERARABIANS ==~~~ SOMIS CA

1567 ZEES GOLDEN WEST TREVOR GERARDI-MILLER GERARDI-MILLER, TREVOR

BE ... ZEE KING X JABORRS WILDTHING |~ MILLER ARABIANS SOMIS CA

1669 NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +// INGRID BENTZEN BENTZEN, INGRID

BE NOBLES TOP GUN X NSPIRING BORCHARDT, JOYCE AUBURN WA

e
Count: 8




2024 US Nationals

235 Arabian & 669 HA/AA Reining Jr Horse
984 Arabian & 1007 HA/AA Futurity

Semi Final/Final

Pattern 5
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Pattern 5
Horses may walk or jog fo the center of arena

Tosihadiisiedl ltHorses must walk or stop prior to
starting pattern. Beginning at the center of the arena facing
the {eft wall or fence.

1. Beginning an the left lead, complete three cirdes to the faft:
the first two circles large and fast; the thind circle smafl and
st Stop at the center of the arena. Hesitate.

2. Complete faur spins to the left, Hesitade,

3, Beginning on the right fead, complete three circles to the
right: the first two cirdles large and fast; the third cirele small
and slow. Stap at the center of the arena. Hesitate,

4. Complete four spins 1o the rizht. Hesitate.

5. Beginning on the feft lead, run a large fast dircle 1o the
left, change feads af the center of the arena, run a farge fast
tircle to the right, and change leads at the center of the are-
na. {Figure §)

6. Continue zround previous circle to the left but do not close
Lhis cizele, Run up the right side of the arena past the center
marker and do a right roliback at east bwenty feet {six meters)
from the wall of fence—na hesitagion.

7. Continue around previous ¢iscle but da not dase this dircle,

-Run up the jeft side of the arena past the center marker and
‘doa left rollback at teast twenty feet {six meters) from the wall

ot fence—no hesitation.

8. Continue back around previous circle but do not close this

civcle. Run up the right side of the arena past the center mark-
erand do a sliding stop at least twenty feat {six meters fram
the wall or fence. Back up at least ten féet (three meters). Hes-
ifate lo demonstrate compietion of the pattern.




Class 1007: HA/AA Reining Futurity 5 & Under
Class 669: HA/AA Relning Jr. Horse
SF/FINAL

Go Order Back# Horse Name Exhibitor Name
-3
-2
-1 A
1 268 NSPIREDBYHOLLYWOOD RA POWELL, COLBY
2 1220 CODED FIFTY SHADES FERGUSON, GARY
3 607 LH AMES LEGACY BELL, ZACH
4 806 HESA YELLA FELLA LALLO, RILEY
5 721 MR STOCKWELL BEIN, JESSICA
6 204 VINTAGE SWAGGER POWELL, COLBY
Mﬂ%&%%ﬁ%
416 RUNNIN DOWN A DREAM DUBLIN, ANITA M
9 726 SH WHO WHIZ SHE SCHMIDT, BRITNEY
10 466 LJ CHARLOTTE MCNUTT, CRYSTAL
11 1377 HIT THE WHOA POTTS, GORDON
12 608 LH MOZARTS RHAPSODY BELL, ZACH
13 1418 MISTER FANTASTIC POWELL, SKYLAR
14 1603 EVG TAJLINA TOY, CHRISTIAN

Order of Go




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class Oct 20 2024  15:40
1007 SFF 1007 HA/AA Reining Futurity
Judge: Kathy Callahan-Smith Ann Judge Tanya Jenkins Mark Guynn Ben Balow

Back#  Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
204 VINTAGE SWAGGER COLBY POWELL PAKULA, JOSIE OR JACKIE
BE A SPARKLING VINTAGE X ART BY POWELL, COLBY SCOTTSDALE AZ
e BB e
268 NSPIREDBYHOLLYWOOD RA COLBY POWELL REED, AMY OR AVERY
BE HOLLYWOOD DUN IT X SPIN ART AMES, RICHARD CAVE CREEK AZ

RA
416 RUNNIN DOWN A DREAM ANITA M DUBLIN ROBERTS, MICHELLE K
BE RUF LIL MAGNUM X TR WHAT AN HENRY, MARY JO BILLINGS MT
e A e
466 LJ CHARLOTTE CRYSTAL MCNUTT CLARK, DENNIS & LINDA .
BE AL-MARAH MATT DILLON +# X JACOBS, LINDA R ARGYLE TX
e SR AL I N DA NI e
607 LH AMES LEGACY ZACH BELL LAUREL HILLS LLC

STAR SPANGLED WHIZ X MINDING  CEDAR RIDGE FARM SCANDIA MN
........... P AN D S
608 LH MOZARTS RHAPSODY ZACH BELL LAUREL HILLS LLC
cevveern.. JAMOZART X GOLDENS LIL SUGAR | LAUREL HILLSLLC SCANDIA MN
721 MR STOCKWELL JESSICA BEIN FLAHERTY, KATHLEEN

MR ELECTRIC SPARK X WILD MORGAN, DUSTY TUCSON AZ
........... B B
726 SH WHO WHIZ SHE BRITNEY SCHMIDT SCHMIDT, BRITNEY

NOBLES TOP GUN X WHO WHIZ KENT, DAVID F KINGS FERRY NY
e B BL N D e i
806 HESA YELLA FELLA RILEY LALLO LALLO PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC
........... HESAARTFULL ZEE X JERSEVETTE  SOUSA,CRYSTAL . PEARLANDTX |
1220 CODED FIFTY SHADES GARY FERGUSON FERGUSON, GARY
BE ... ELECTRICCODEXTAATHENA  LECLAR JARED SULPHUR SPRINGS TX . ... ..
1377 HIT THE WHOA GORDON POTTS REVOIR, RJ
BE .. TAKHALILXPAINTTHENITE BUCKSHOTFARMS ... COPPELL TX e
1418 MISTER FANTASTIC SKYLAR POWELL SAGE, AN & TOMI

MR ELECTRIC SPARK X NOBLE KENT, LiSA MARYSVILLE WA
........... B Y e
1603 EVG TAJLINA CHRISTIAN TOY EVERGREEN ARABIANS LLC
BE ... EVGTAJHALXDOITS CHIC  EVERGREENARABIANSLLC | MESA AZ e i

Count: 13




669

SFF 669

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS
Performance Class

HA/AA Reining Junior Horse Champ

Judge: Kathy Callahan-Smith _Ann Judge Tanya Jenkins Mark Guynn Ben Balow

Oct 20 2024 15:40

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
204 VINTAGE SWAGGER COLBY POWELL PAKULA, JOSIE OR JACKIE
BE A SPARKLING VINTAGE X ART BY POWELL, COLBY SCOTTSDALE AZ
........... D e e
268 NSPIREDBYHOLLYWOOD RA COLBY POWELL REED, AMY OR AVERY
BE HOLLYWOOD DUN IT X SPIN ART AMES, RICHARD CAVE CREEK AZ

RA
416 RUNNIN DOWN A DREAM ANITA M DUBLIN ROBERTS, MICHELLE K
BE RUF LIL MAGNUM X TR WHAT AN HENRY, MARY JO BILLINGS MT
e NGB
466 LJ CHARLOTTE CRYSTAL MCNUTT CLARK, DENNIS & LINDA
BE AL-MARAH MATT DILLON +/ X JACOBS, LINDA R ARGYLE TX
e B B I D A N e
608 LH MOZARTS RHAPSODY ZACH BELL LAUREL HILLS LLC
coveerer. JAMOZART X GOLDENS LIL SUGAR | LAUREL HILLSLLC SCANDIA MN
721 MR STOCKWELL JESSICA BEIN FLAHERTY, KATHLEEN

MR ELECTRIC SPARK X WILD MORGAN, DUSTY TUCSON AZ
........... P B e e
726 SH WHO WHIZ SHE BRITNEY SCHMIDT SCHMIDT, BRITNEY

NOBLES TOP GUN X WHO WHIZ KENT, DAVID F KINGS FERRY NY
e R BN D
806 HESA YELLA FELLA RILEY LALLO LALLO PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC
coeeero.. HESA ARTFULL ZEE X JERSEYETTE  SOUSA, CRYSTAL PEARLAND TX
1220 CODED FIFTY SHADES GARY FERGUSON FERGUSON, GARY
BE ... ELECTRICCODEXTAATHENA ~  LECLAR,JARED SULPHURSPRINGS TX .
1377 HIT THE WHOA GORDON POTTS REVOIR, RJ
BE ... TAKHALILXPAINTTHENITE ~ BUCKSHOTFARMS COPPELL TX
1418 MISTER FANTASTIC SKYLAR POWELL SAGE, IAN & TOMI

MR ELECTRIC SPARK X NOBLE KENT, LISA MARYSVILLE WA
........... B A et
1603 EVG TAJLINA CHRISTIAN TOY EVERGREEN ARABIANS LLC
BE . EVGTAJHALXDOITSCHIC EVERGREEN ARABIANSLLC | MESA AZ

Count: 12




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS
Performance Class Oct 20 2024 15:41

1740 SFF 1740 Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Jr Horse CH
Judge: Mark Guynn Ann Judge Kathy Callahan-Smith

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
209 EDYTAP + COLBY POWELL NATALIE GAYLORD
BE ROMANEK X BUTTONNS AND SANDRA WOERLE PARADISE VALLEY AZ
........... B
261 DD FEELING FAMOUS SALLY RANDLE DAWSON, DAWN
BE......FAMEVF+XFELENAH +++// DAWSON.DAWN . COLORADO SPRINGS GO . ... ..
347 MSU SAINT LAURENT TRISH NELSON WICK, SUSAN
BE PAMARCO X MSU SHANEL MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY DEPTTUCSON AZ
.................................................... OF ANIMAL SCIENCE
447 MSU SAN MARCO + C WILLIAM WINDSOR WINDSOR, C WILLIAM
BE PA MARCO X MSU SUMMER LOVIN  MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY DEPTHARROW ON
.................................................... OF ANIMAL SCIENCE
498 KHROSS WINND ++ TYE MCDANIEL SIDERS, JANICE OR MELLOWAY MARLA
OR DAMAJ KELLY

BE KHARTOQON KHLASSIC X MELLOWAY, MARLA OR DAMA., BRENTWOOD CA
........... SHAHC OLATE SUNDAE KB
606 SHARIFS PRIDE EDDIE RALSTON BOODT, VELMA
BE THE AGITATORS FRIDE ++/ X DEES BOODT, VELMA DEPEW OK
e BRI
618 MAHROUFS SAEHIR CODY RALSTON MCKINZIE, THERESA

AH SATIN SAAFAAR X AL ASAM MCKINZIE, THERESA CHANDLER OK
AR R R
1195 RD JULIETTA SARAH NASH-ROBERTSON NORTH BY NORTHWEST LLC
BE FVF BUCARRDI +/ X DM ENDLESS POPPLEWELL, MURRAY OR WENHAM MA
vevvo.... ,ROMANCE S R Y
1216 C PISTOLEROPETE GARY FERGUSON FERGUSON, GARY
BE PICANTE JULLYEN V + XHERE SHE SOUSA, CRYSTAL SULPHUR SPRINGS TX
e BB S
1358 DRAGGIN RIGHTS GORDON POTTS BYRD, DREW
........... RUMOURHAZ ITXSPINARTRA ~  AMES, RICHARD  COLLEYVILLETX .
1468 BR MAC NIFICENT V JIMHITT HELMICK, JODY
BE ......MAJORMAG V X MIDKNIGHT KHISS  BEAHR, SYLVIAA . . . ADEL A e,
1505 AFA SINATRA JADA REED TURNER, CARLY
BE ... KM BUGATTI +++/ X RA KHANSUELA = PHIL OR TANNIS BOISSONNAULT ~ CHILLWACK BC
1601 EVG PSYEREALYN CHRISTIAN TOY EVERGREEN ARABIANS LLC
BE . LLEWELLYNFAWRXPSYERRA EVERGREENARABIANSLLC . . . | MESA AZ ...
16432 VENTI VERSACE KATIE STEINER MORA, JOSEPH J OR MARIBETH
BE VERSACE X IMPRESSIVVES MORA, JOSEPH J OR MARIBETH HOMESTEAD FL
........... B A Ty
1670 SPIN TOTHE TOP + JILL MITCHELL BENTZEN, INGRID
BE TA GIOVANNI X NSPIRING FORTHE  BENTZEN, INGRID AUBURN WA
.......... T
1679 HESA CAPTAIN AMERICA PAMELA K ROSE ROSE, PAMELA OR MADISON

HESA ZEE +/ X AM HAMILTON, ELEANOR ALMENA Wi
e BRI M I
1709 X KHALIROSE J MICHAEL DAMIANOS WALKER, VIOLETS
BE KHADRAJ NA +++/ X ESSENCE J JEROME, LAWRENCE F GUADALUPE CA




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS
Performance Class Oct 20 2024  15:41

1740 SFF 1740 Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Jr Horse CH
Judge: Mark Guynn Ann Judge Kathy Callahan-Smith

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name

1730 BAIKALS PLATINUM JESSE CHASE HARDY, ROBIN

BE .. A KA X TAPIA . ............DRIES PETRA&LEONA HIRAM GA
Count: 18

Pa 2 oF o




2905

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS
Performance Class

A HA/AA Ranch Rail AATR 19 -54 CH
Judge: Kathy Cailahan-Smith Mark Guynn _Ann Judge

Cct 202024 15:41

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
205 BRINGIN SEXY BACK KARA GUY PAKULA POWELL, JACKIE
.......... TA GIOVANNI X PEPONITAS CHIC  THEBRASSRINGINC  ~~ SCOTTSDALE AZ
313 DIAMOND DECK SOPHIA KUDER HARTMAN, MARK A
DARKHAN WINTER HAWK X AL HARTMAN, MARK A SCOTTSBLUFF NE
........... S A G S N e
316 RIO BRAVERA O MICHELLE K ROBERTS ROBERTS, MICHELLE K & CAROL W
........... RIO BANDERAXBSFFIONA TILLMAN, KIMBERLYKIRK BILLNGSMT
465 HALF SPOON OF PEPTO LOGAN M CHISHOLM CLARK, DENNIS & LINDA,
BLING BLING BOONSMAL X FRYE, MIMI GEORGE ARGYLE TX
e I DI G P AN D QS
504 TAKES A SMART CHIC +/ JILLIAN LARRABEE LARRABEE, JILLIAN
BE ... PLAY TOWIN CHIC X TAKE A SPIN +  SPIZZIRRI, AMARA DURHAM CA .
678 SH GOLDEN DUCHESS MARLENA BURNS MCCALIP, BARBARA J
BUENOS PARTEE DUDE X NOBLE SAGE HILL ARABIANS SAND SPRINGS OK
........... e
691 MIDNIGHT REIN ALLISON EDWARDS BLUE RIDGE ARABIANS
MR ELECTRIC SPARK X KADY MORGAN, DUSTY WINTERS CA
e QR DY
716 SH PEARL STARR +/ CECILY SOTOMAYOR SOTOMAYOR, CECILY
BUENOS PARTEE DUDE X WWA SAGE HILL ARABIANS CLAYTON CA
e BB R TR
839 IM A SMART LEGACY GABRIELLE A SITOMER SITOMER, GABRIELLE OR KOY CALLAN
IM GENUINELY SMART X BASKS KEARNEY, PATRICIA JAN HOUSTON TX
AR D LB G A Y
1039 GENUINELY GLAM O SIENA KRUEGER DANIEL], MARIA
CE .| IM GENUINELY SMART X BSF FIONA  TILLMAN, KIMBERLY KIRK | BELLEVUE WA
1208 JUSTA MAZING RF SARA STEWART STEWART, SARA
BE _.....JUSTIFY XFOR GOODNESS SAKES  ROSEWOOD FARMS ROCHESTER WA ...
1427 WCF WHIZABELLA KATIE MOSTOWICH MOSTOWICH, ALLISON & KATIE
OE WHAT WHIZ THAT X KHAARGA RAINWATER INSURANCE INC CALGARY AB
e A A BN
1464 HOT YOGA +/ FRANCESCA WELTER WELTER, TONI MARIA OR FRANCESCA
LIKE A DIAMOND SPARK X DAGNALL, ELIZABETH C ARVADA CO
e BB A DDA
1469 TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++// BONNIE BUNKER BUNKER, BONNIE OR BROOKE
BE SUNDANCE KID V X CHIP DOT WOLF SPRINGS RANCHES INC STEAMBOQAT SPRINGS CO
e B e e e
1682 ZEE LIL PEPPET MADISON ROSE ROSE, PAMELA OR MADISON
........... HESA ZEE +/ X SMART LIL PEPPET | HAMILTON, ELEANOR ~  ALMENAWI
1717 HOLLABAACK GIRL CRYSTAL SQUSA SQUSA, CRYSTAL
BE ... WCALIGAZAL X JERSEYETTE SOUSA CRYSTAL . PILOTPOINT TX .
1798 COWGIRL UP SHANNON BEDELL SILVER ASPEN RANCH
POCQ LOCO DOC X CLASS OF HALL, SHERRY ENUMCLAW WA
T 5 1= TS
1816 INFAMOUS OKIE PGA +/ SHELBY E HOWEY STEWART, DOUG OR KRISTI

OKIE PAUL QUIXOTE X ALOHA
FAMESPINNER

R A ALOHA ARABIANS INC

JUNCTION CITY OR

Count: 18




2905 B

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
HA/AA Ranch Rail AATR 19 - 54 CH

Judge: Kathy Callahan-Smith Mark Guynn Ann Judge

Oct 20 2024 1542

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
189 DUN HIT GOLD MACY MILLER MILLER, MACY

CABALLO DE FUERTE X BARBIE KORYNTA, ARDELL PARK RAPIDS MN
........... N GO
212 TCR DUNIT LIKEA DUKE AMANDA ANN GIBSON GIBSON, AMANDA ANN

SHINER DUN IT X LAS SOUTHERN SHARP, STACEY ELKO GA
e R L Y e e
268 NSPIREDBYHOLLYWOQOOD RA AVERY REED REED, AMY OR AVERY
BE HOLLYWOQOQOD DUN IT X SPIN ART AMES, RICHARD CAVE CREEK AZ

RA
332 TR MIDNIGHT SUN TIFFANY KURTH KURTH, MICHELLE OR TIFFANY
BE STAROF FAME V +/ X PEPPYS WOLF SPRINGS RANCHES INC SCOTTSDALE AZ
........... D N T B e
419 SHINING STAR ANNE CONNER WEST WEST, LAURA E

TWC AWESOME X TRR SHINING BRADLEY, STERLING & MELISSA HUDSON QAKS TX
e R N e e
451 MERCEDES GIRL +/ ASHLEY ZITRIN ZITRIN, ASHLEY

CROMED OUT MERCEDES X CALLAN, JAMES OR JOANNE BENICIA CA
........... PR R e B O e e e
619 RAMBLIN MISS RHICKORY +/ THERESA MCKINZIE MCKINZIE, THERESA & ELIJAH
BE RAMBLIN MISTER V + X ZANS TARI  CRANDALL, BRIAN OR MELISSA TRYON OK
........... K Ry e e
845 HOLLYWOOD SNAPCHAT KELLY LAPAR LAPAR, KELLY

HOLLYWOOD WHITE X WA SPIT THE BRASS RING INC HOUSTON TX
e R e e e e
924 BUCK DANIELS TL TRACY M LYNCH LYNCH, TRACY M
BE SKIPS CREAM SUPREME X MCWILLIAMS, KATHERINE CROSS PLAINS W
e BB R R Y Bz
1084 PADRONS FLASH N FAME ANNALISE W HIMMEL HIMMEL, ANNALISE W OR DEBORAH W
BE CJ FLASH +/ X POKEYS PRETTY PLOEG, MIENTJE SCHRIEVER LA
e D
1328 JKH SUDDENLY ROYAL AUBREY GUNN GUNN, MARY

ATOUCH OF SUDDEN X LM CIERRA HELMICK, JODY LINWQOQD KS

BEY
1376 FORGET THE ROMANCE RJ REVOIR REVOIR, RJ
BE WHAT IT TAKES + X FANCY THE BRASS RING INC COPPELL TX
........... RO A e e e
1420 BLENDED WHIZKEY ERIN ZETTERBERG SMITH, GRACE & SHELLY
........... WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS X VALARITA | RHODESRIVERRANCH . ORTNG WA
1424 EASYDUNIT +/ _ ALLISON MOSTOWICH MOSTOWICH, ALLISON & KATIE
ceeee o WALLAWALLADUNITX BASYNA  BUCK DAVIDORJOY CALGARY AB il
1435 WHIZN IN THE BUSHES BRITTANY POWELL SILVER ASPEN RANCH

WHAT WHIZ THAT X CR CARAMEL SILVER ASPEN RANCH ENUMCLAW WA
e B
1648 GREY JERSEY RA ISABELLA GROGVER GROOVER, ISABELLA

YELLOW JERSEY X AM THORNY AMES, RICHARD OAKDALE MN
e R
1649 SH DAPPER DUDE SUSAN ESPESETH ESPESETH, SUSAN

BUENOS PARTEE DUDE X NOBLE
DUCHESS

SAGE HILL ARABIANS

RICE LAKE Wi




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS
Performance Class

Oct 20 2024 1542

2905 B HA/AA Ranch Rail AATR 19 - 54 CH
Judge: Kathy Callahan-Smith Mark Guynn Ann Judge
Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
1664 FISTFULL OF DOLLARSS BRYNN MARIE MCDONALD MCDONALD, BRYNN MARIE & DEBORAH

Count: 18

CP@I 2 OF D

BILLINGS MT




2024 US Nationals
3020 Arabian & 3177 HA/AA AATR Ranch Riding 19 - 54
3021 Arabian & 3178 HA/AA AATR Ranch Riding 55 & Over

RANCH RIDING - PATTERN 8 - LEGEND —

Wk
+* « Edencef Wkt
- —— o
/ ~ et Extorded Tn

Lape

i nsune  Fricrdad Lops .
. ek
: ‘L W LeodChange

OPFTIOMAL
CATTLE

:
: o \
03 g2 be e

el b

[ala M e T 4 LY
m— % e O

:
L ;/

START

2. Side pass leH across first log, side pass I/2 way te right
3. Walk aver logs

4. Extendad trot

5. Trot ’

B. Stop, 360° turn each direction {either directlon Ist) {L-F or A-L)

7. Loperightiead -

6. Extended fope right lead

9. Colleot lope, change leads (sfmple or flying), continue lope left laad
10, Walk

il. Lope loft load

(2. Extended tros

13. Trot

|4, Stop and back




Go Order
-3
-2
-1

DN W N -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Class 3020: Arabian Ranch Riding AATR 19-54

Back #

1736
269
315
707
829
450

325
267
1681
1647
259
821
498
1463
240
282
346
711
319

SF/Final
Horse Name

ZEE KAHILI ++//

REIN ON

BUCKSHOTS SANGRIA

VINDICATED MA

VERRAGIO GH

SH ELECTRIC GUN +/
STAR+#

Exhibitor Name

CARY-CHASE, LEE
REED, AMY

ROBERTS, MICHELLE K
CLANTON, JEANNA
TWOMEY, SEAN
ZITRIN, ASHLEY

HESA TAYLOR MADE +/
BUENOS ARIES PGA +/
STRAWBERRY WINE CA
CRACKERJACK MAC V

MC KALLING KHARD +/
TAMAR HURRICANE FORCE
KHROSS WINND ++

WCF MARK ME UP

BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++//

LIL BIT O BUCKSHOT

SW AREZZANA

CZAPATA

OASIS SHEZA RICH GIRL +

GOLLER-AMBER— —-——-)
CURLEY, JENNA

REED, AVERY

ROSE, MADISON
MADDALONI, KATE
KUDER, SOPHIA
HENDRICKSON, STEPHANIE
SMITH, ARIANNE

HAIGHT, DELANEY
HALPAIN, LISA |
ROBERTS, MICHELLE K
MOSELEY, LEANNE
DUNN, STACEY

FLOW, MARTHA

Order of Go




3020 SFF 3020

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class

Arabian Ranch Horse Riding AATR 19-54 CH

Judge: Ben Balow Mark Guynn Ann Judge Kathy Caliahan-Smith Tanya Jenkins

Oct 20 2024 15:42

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
240 BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++// LISA 1 HALPAIN HALPAIN, LISA |

PAYBACK TYPHOON X HJH BINGHAM, CINDY M OR AARONJ  ROCKWALL TX
e R R G Oy e e e e
259 MC KALLING KHARD +/ SOPHIA KUDER KUDER, BRANDON OR THAMSIN OR

SOPHIA

BE ADONIS X MC KHARDIA MCDONALD, ROSS A OR RIVERTON UT
R RN
267 BUENOS ARIES PGA +/ AVERY REED REED, AMY OR AVERY
BE..... KHADRAINAHXTREVITA . PETROGLYPHARABIANS ... CAVECREEK AZ
269 REIN ON AMY REED ROCKIN R ARABIANS LLC
ceeeeen JORDELASXMAREETA ..., TOSKHARAARABIANSLP ... CAVECREEK AZ i,
282 LiL BIT O BUCKSHOT MICHELLE K ROBERTS ROBERTS, CAROL W
BE ... .SCIMARONXAQR SONATINA + BUCKSHOTFARMS BILLINGS MT
315 BUCKSHOTS SANGRIA MICHELLE K ROBERTS ROBERTS, MICHELLE K & CAROL W
BE ... SCIMARONXELZEDA ... .BUCKSHOTFARMS BILLINGS MT
319 OASIS SHEZA RICH GIRL + MARTHA FLOW FLOW, MARTHA OR RACHEL
QE......ROMANEKXZEELASTFIRE . HAMILTON, ELEANOR  ...........] WINSTON-SALEM NG ...
325 HESA TAYLOR MADE +/ JENNA CURLEY CURLEY, SHEILA & JENNA
........... HESAZEE /X CMS CENTERFOLD | HAMILTON, ELEANOR  SCOTTSDALE AZ
346 SW AREZZANA LEANNE MOSELEY MOSELEY, LEANNE

AREZZO NL X SW MOSELEY, CHARLES OR LEANNE  FAUNSDALE AL
........... S R et e e
450 SH ELECTRIC GUN +/ ASHLEY ZITRIN ASHLEY AND JESSE ZITRIN

NOBLES TOP GUN X KHAARMIN SAGE HILL ARABIANS BENICIA CA
........... B e e e
498 KHROSS WINND ++ ARIANNE SMITH SIDERS, JANICE OR MELLOWAY MARLA

OR DAMAJ KELLY

BE KHARTOON KHLASSIC X MELLOWAY, MARLA OR DAMAJ, BRENTWOOD CA
........... A U e KB e e
707 VINDICATED MA JEANNA CLANTON CLANTON, JEANNA OR ALAN
BE ... JUSTIFY XAWFORTUNENGOLD +  MILES, STEVE&DARLA . RECULIAR MO e
711 CZAPATA STACEY DUNN DUNN, STACEY
coveen.. GEANTIAGO +3// XECMOLLY ... ROGERS,DAVID&CONNIE MIDDLETON W1 e
821 TAMAR HURRICANE FORCE STEPHANIE HENDRICKSON HENDRICKSON, STEPHANIE
BE......PTRONXLEKA . HANBY,TAMARAK FRIENDSWOOD TX .. .. .
829 VERRAGIO GH SEAN TWOMEY THOM, OLIVIA OR ANABELLE
BE VERSACE X KHEMILA LEILA GILBERT, ERIKA H FRIENDSWOOD TX
2 OO
1463 WCF MARK ME UP DELANEY HAIGHT HAIGHT, DELANEY OR ROXANNE
coveerer, PAMONACO H/ X WCF OLIVIA RAINWATER INSURANCE INC | LITTLETON CO i,
1647 CRACKERJACK MAC V KATE MADDALONI LINDAMOOD, PHYLLIS
BE......MAJORMACVX CRYSTALJEWELV LINDAMOOD,PHYLLIS ARROYO GRANDE CA . . . .
1681 STRAWBERRY WINE CA MADISON ROSE ROSE, PAMELA OR MADISON
BE MONTICELLO V X ENCHANTED CONWAY ARABIANS INC ALMENA Wi

GLORY CA

.........................................................................................................................................




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class Oct 20 2024 15:42
3020 SFF 3020 Arabjan Ranch Horse Riding AATR 19-54 CH
Judge: Ben Balow Mark Guynn Ann Judge Kathy Callahan-Smith Tanya Jenkins
Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
1736 ZEE KAHILI ++// LEE CARY-CHASE CARY-CHASE, LEE
OE MEXICALI MAC V X ZEES KOPY KAT MILLER ARABIANS & PADILLA, WENDELL NC
.................................................... ARLENE e
Count: 19

P9 2 0F D




2024 US Nationals
3020 Arabian & 3177 HA/AA AATR Ranch Riding 19 - 54
3021 Arabian & 3178 HA/AA AATR Ranch Riding 55 & Over

RANCH RIDING - PATTERN 8 ~ LEGEND

OFTIONAL
CATTLE

e
s SPED MWD \
P ] fog
NA AN e .

P — ke
*“An AR o ddegan

i
e A " - j

.....................

START
Walk
. Side pass left across first log, slde pass /2 way fo right
. Whalk over lngs
Extended trot
Trot
. Stop, 360° turn sach directian {either direction ist) (L-Roor A- L)
. Lope right lead
. Extended iope right lead B Th Graw: Uaseription o flig
. Collect lape, change leads (simple oz flying), continue lupa left lead
10, Watk
il. Lope lefi [ead
12 Extended trot
13, Trot.
#. Stop and beck

@ N DM mps




Go Order

-3
-2
-1

CoNOAWN-~

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

/%1\/ iz

Class 3177:HA/AA Ranch Riding AATR 19-54

Back #

1717
1682
678
1798
619
839
1469
504
419
1420
1376
332
191

1328 -

268
716
1816
1664
1424
1208
1039
924
316
840
289
212
205
1084
1435
1464
1648
845
444
189
451
1427
1649

SF/FINAL

Horse Name

HOLLABAACK GIRL

ZEE LIL PEPPET

SH GOLDEN DUCHESS
COWGIRLUP
RAMBLIN MISS HICKORY +//
IM A SMART LEGACY

TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++//
TAKES A SMART CHIC +//
SHINING STAR ANNE
BLENDED WHIZKEY
FORGET THE ROMANCE
TR MIDNIGHT SUN

SS ANOBLE STAR

JKH SUDDENLY ROYAL
NSPIREDBYHOLLYWOOD RA
SH PEARL STARR +//
INFAMOUS OKIE PGA +//
FISTFULL OF DOLLARSS
EASY DUNIT +//

JUSTA MAZING RF
GENUINELY GLAM O
BUCK DANIELS TL

RIO BRAVERA O

REM! MARTIN

CHICS DIG IT +//

TCR DUNIT LIKEA DUKE
BRINGIN SEXY BACK
PADRONS FLASH N FAME
WHIZN IN THE BUSHES
HOT YOGA +/

GREY JERSEY RA
HOLLYWOOD SNAPCHAT
LUCILLE BA

DUN HIT GOLD
MERCEDES GIRL +/

WCF WHIZABELLA

SH DAPPER DUDE

Exhibitor Name

SOUZA, CRYSTAL
ROSE, MADISON
BURNS, MARLENA
BEDELL, SHANNON
MCKINZIE, THERESA
SITOMER, GABRIELLE A
BUNKER, BONNIE
LARRABEE, JILLIAN
WEST, CONNER
ZETTERBERG, ERIN
REVOIR, RJ

KURTH, TIFFANY
PEASE-PAULSEN, MICHELLE
GUNN, AUBREY

REED, AVERY
SOTOMAYOR, CECILY
HOWEY, SHELBY E
MCDONALD, BRYNN MARIE
MOSTOWICH, ALLISON
STEWART, SARA
KRUEGER, SIENA
LYNCH, TRACY M
ROBERTS, MICHELLE K
SITOMER, GABRIELLE A
DAWSON, TAYLOR
GIBSON, AMANDA ANN
GUY, KARA

HIMMEL, ANNALISE W
POWELL, BRITTANY
WELTER, FRANCESCA
GROOVER, ISABELLA
LAPAR, KELLY
SPRINGER, ERIN NICOLE
MILLER, MACY

ZITRIN, ASHLEY
MOSTOWICH, ALLISON
ESPESETH, SUSAN

Order of Go




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
3177 SFF 3177 HA/AA Ranch Riding AATR 19 - 54 CH
Judge: Ben Balow Mark Guynn Ann Judge Kathy Callahan-Smith  Tanya Jenkins

Oct 202024 15:43

Back#  Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
189 DUN HIT GOLD MACY MILLER MILLER, MACY

CABALLO DE FUERTE X BARBIE KORYNTA, ARDELL PARK RAPIDS MN
........... D UNGOOD
191 SS ANCBLE STAR MICHELLE PEASE-PAULSEN PEASE-PAULSEN, MICHELLE
OE STARLIGHTS STARBRITE X AL POPLIN, BECKY TACOMA WA
e e
205 BRINGIN SEXY BACK KARA GUY PAKULA POWELL, JACKIE
crenenn JAGIOVANNIXPEPONITAS CHIC | THEBRASSRINGING SCOTTSDALE AZ .
212 TCR DUNIT LIKEA DUKE AMANDA ANN GIBSON GIBSON, AMANDA ANN

SHINER DUN IT X LAS SOUTHERN SHARP, STACEY ELKO GA
........... R OYA'-TY
268 NSPIREDBYHOLLYWOOD RA AVERY REED REED, AMY OR AVERY
BE HOLLYWOQOOD DUN IT X SPIN ART AMES, RICHARD CAVE CREEK AZ

RA
289 CHICS DIG IT +// TAYLOR DAWSON DAWSON, CASSANDRA B
coneee.... CHIC TOMMY X QUAIS HABIBI +/ WHYTE, LAUREN OR KELLY GILBERT AZ ... ...
316 RIO BRAVERA O MICHELLE K ROBERTS ROBERTS, MICHELLE K & CAROL W
cever..... RO BANDERA X BSF FIONA TILLMAN, KIMBERLY KIRK BILLINGS MT
332 TR MIDNIGHT SUN TIFFANY KURTH KURTH, MICHELLE OR TIFFANY
BE STAROF FAME V +/ X PEPPYS WOLF SPRINGS RANCHES INC SCOTTSDALE AZ
........... D A'NTYQUEEN
419 SHINING STAR ANNE CONNER WEST WEST, LAURAE

TWC AWESOME X TRR SHINING BRADLEY, STERLING & MELISSA HUDSON QAKS TX
........... S TAR'-ENA
444 LUCILLE BA ERIN NICOLE SPRINGER SPRINGER, ERIN NICOLE
oo JMHCOBALTXBETTYBEBOPPIN | ROGERS, JULIEA SILOAMSPRINGS AR
451 MERCEDES GIRL +/ ASHLEY ZITRIN ZITRIN, ASHLEY

CROMED OUT MERCEDES X CALLAN, JAMES OR JOANNE BENICIA CA
........... P RA'R’EFA'-'-ON
504 TAKES A SMART CHIC +/ JILLIAN LARRABEE LARRABEE, JILLIAN
BE ... PLAY TOWIN CHIC XTAKE ASPIN +  SPIZZIRRI, AMARA | DURHAM CA
619 RAMBLIN MISS HICKORY +// THERESA MCKINZIE MCKINZIE, THERESA & ELIJAH
BE RAMBLIN MISTER V + X ZANS TARI CRANDALL, BRIAN OR MELISSA TRYON OK
e Ry e
678 SH GOLDEN DUCHESS MARLENA BURNS MCCALIP, BARBARA J

BUENOS PARTEE DUDE X NOBLE SAGE HILL ARABIANS SAND SPRINGS OK
........... D UCHESS
716 SH PEARL STARR +// CECILY SOTOMAYOR SOTOMAYOR, CECILY

BUENQOS PARTEE DUDE X WWA SAGE HILL ARABIANS CLAYTON CA
........... B EL'-ESTARR
839 IMA SMART LEGACY GABRIELLE A SITOMER SITOMER, GABRIELLE OR KOY CALLAN

IM GENUINELY SMART X BASKS KEARNEY, PATRICIA JAN HOUSTON TX
e R LAY e
840 REMI MARTIN GABRIELLE A SITOMER SITOMER, GABRIELLE A

HOLLYWOOD REMINIC X TA
CAARLIE

CANIZARES, SAYDA

HOUSTON TX




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class Oct 20 2024  15:43
3177 SFF 3177 HA/AA Ranch Riding AATR 19 - 54 CH
Judge: Ben Balow Mark Guynn _Ann Judge Kathy Callahan-Smith Tanya Jenkins

Back# Horse /Sire x Damn Handler / Breeder Owner Name
845 HOLLYWOOD SNAPCHAT KELLY LAPAR LAPAR, KELLY

HOLLYWOOD WHITE X WA SPIT THE BRASS RING INC HOUSTON TX

FIRE
924 BUCK DANIELS TL TRACY M LYNCH LYNCH, TRACY M
BE SKIPS CREAM SUPREME X MCWILLIAMS, KATHERINE CROSS PLAINS Wi
e B Ry B Az e
1039 GENUINELY GLAM O SIENA KRUEGER DANIELI, MARIA
OF......MGENUINELY SMART X BSFFIONA_ TILLMAN, KIMBERLY KRK BV A
1084 PADRONS FLASH N FAME ANNALISE W HIMMEL HIMMEL, ANNALISE W OR DEBORAH W
BE CJ FLASH +/ X POKEYS PRETTY PLOEG, MIENTJE SCHRIEVER LA

TVIO
1208  JUSTA MAZING RF SARA STEWART STEWART, SARA
RE..... JUSTIFY XFOR GOODNESS SAKES, ROSEWOODFARMS | ROCHESTER WA o,
1328  JKH SUDDENLY ROYAL AUBREY GUNN GUNN, MARY

A TOUCH OF SUDDEN X LM CIERRA HELMICK, JODY LINWOOD KS

BEY
1376 FORGET THE ROMANCE RJ REVOIR REVOIR, RJ
BE WHAT IT TAKES + X FANCY THE BRASS RING INC COPPELL TX
........... e et
1420  BLENDED WHIZKEY ERIN ZETTERBERG SMITH, GRACE & SHELLY
oo, WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS X VALARITA  RHODESRIVERRANCH . ORTING WA e
1424 EASY DUNIT +/ ALLISON MOSTOWICH MOSTOWICH, ALLISON & KATIE
oo WALLAWALLADUN ITX BASYNA | BUCK, DAVIDORJOY AL GARY AR
1427 WCF WHIZABELLA ALLISON MOSTOWICH MOSTOWICH, ALLISON & KATIE
CE WHAT WHIZ THAT X KHAARGA RAINWATER INSURANCE INC CALGARY AB
........... N e e
1435 WHIZN IN THE BUSHES BRITTANY POWELL SILVER ASPEN RANCH

WHAT WHIZ THAT X CR CARAMEL  SILVER ASPEN RANCH ENUMCLAW WA

CHIC
1464  HOT YOGA +/ FRANCESCA WELTER WELTER, TONI MARIA OR FRANCESCA

LIKE A DIAMOND SPARK X DAGNALL, ELIZABETH C ARVADA CO
e R e
1469 TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++// BONNIE BUNKER BUNKER, BONNIE OR BROOKE
BE SUNDANCE KID V X CHIP DOT WOLF SPRINGS RANCHES INC STEAMBOAT SPRINGS CO
e e
1648 GREY JERSEY RA ISABELLA GROOVER GROOVER, ISABELLA

YELLOW JERSEY X AM THORNY AMES, RICHARD OAKDALE MN
........... e e et
1649 SH DAPPER DUDE SUSAN ESPESETH ESPESETH, SUSAN

BUENOS PARTEE DUDE X NOBLE SAGE HiLL ARABIANS RICE LAKE Wl
e D
1664 FISTFULL OF DOLLARSS BRYNN MARIE MCDONALD MCDONALD, BRYNN MARIE & DEBORAH
........... HIGHTTHE PISTOL X PROMQUEEN,  BATES,BRUCEORLYNN  BILLINGS MT """ " """
1682  ZEE LIL PEPPET MADISON ROSE ROSE, PAMELA OR MADISON
oo JESAZEE M SMARTLIL PERPET | HAMILTON, ELEANOR _  ALMENAWI "
1717  HOLLABAACK GIRL CRYSTAL SOUSA SOUSA, CRYSTAL
PE... . WCALIGAZAL X JERSEVETTE  SOUSA,CRYSTAL AL L LI S




2024 US ARARIAN & HA NATIONALS
Performance Class
3177 SFF 3177 HA/AA Ranch Riding AATR 19 - 54 CH
Judge: Ben Balow Mark Guynn Ann Judge Kathy Callahan-Smith Tanya Jenkins

Oct20 2024 15:43

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
1798 COWGIRL UpP SHANNON BEDELL SILVER ASPEN RANCH
POCO LOCO DOC X CLASS OF HALL, SHERRY ENUMCLAW wA
et PR L Sl
1816 INFAMOUS OKIE PGA +// SHELBY E HOWEY STEWART, DOUG OR KRISTi
OKIE PAUL QUIXOTE X ALOHA R A ALOHA ARABIANS INC JUNCTION CITY OR
........... F AMESP'NNER
Count: 37

PG 3 oF 3



